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The restaurant from Mercer Island offers 18 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $8.7.
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Pho Em Menu

Salads

PAPAYA SALAD
Entrées
CABBAGE SALAD
Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Side Dishes

SPRING ROLL (1)

Rice

PORK CHOP WITH STEAM RICE

fippetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Sides

EGG ROLL (3)

Popular Ttems

GRILLED PORK BANH Mi

$9.5

$7.5

$4.5

$13.0

$5.5

$6.5
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GRILLED PORK VERMICELLI

Com - Rice Dish

GRILL CHICKEN WITH STEAM
RICE

**Yermicelli Bowls

GRILLED CHICKEN VERMICELLI
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These Types Of Dishes dre

Being Served

SOUP
CHICKEN

$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$6.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
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